         ●  Provide Stratum Ⅲ Level Frequency Stability
Min. Typ. Max.
– 3.3 – V
– 5 – V
– – 8 mA
– – 12 mA
MHz
MHz

Example:  BT0503CH3M287DN50
RoHS RoHS Directive 2011/65/EU Annex II  Recasting 2002/95/EC
Ordering Guide
Contact Pads Gold over Nickel
Supply Voltage -0.5V / 6V
                           Note:
                           1.  The pins with ‘*’ are for factory test.
                           2.  Leave pin 1 unconnected If Vcon is not used.
Solderability EIA/JESD22-B102-C
BT
Product:
TCXO
Outline:
5.2mm x 3.4mm
XX.XXX X XXXX 0503C
Output:
H:HCMOS
C:Clipped Sine
Frequency:
xx MHz
Temp. Range:
C: -20℃～+70℃
 I:  -40℃～+85℃
M: -50℃～+90℃
U: -55℃～+95℃
F: Customized
Tuning Range:
N:No Tuning
A:  ±5ppm
B:  ±7ppm
C:  ±10ppm
Temp. Stability:
507:  ±0.5ppm
287:  ±0.28ppm
207:  ±0.2ppm
107:  ±0.1ppm
508:  ±0.05ppm
Phase Noise:
A: -120dBc/Hz@1kHz
B: -125dBc/Hz@1kHz
C: -130dBc/Hz@1kHz
D: -135dBc/Hz@1kHz
E: -140dBc/Hz@1kHz
X
Supply Voltage:
3: 3.3 Vdc
5: 5.0 Vdc
X
2/2 Release Date: Aug.30. 2016